
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior Senior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 321 MESSNER L. 15:46.904
Tempo gara

1 1:36.534 + 04.386 14:50:35.929  47,362

2 1:32.878 + 00.730 14:52:08.807  49,226

3 1:32.148 --------- 14:53:40.955  49,616

4 1:34.983 + 02.835 14:55:15.938  48,135

5 1:33.211 + 01.063 14:56:49.149  49,050

6 1:36.380 + 04.232 14:58:25.529  47,437

7 1:33.800 + 01.652 14:59:59.329  48,742

8 1:34.776 + 02.628 15:01:34.105  48,240

9 1:34.684 + 02.536 15:03:08.789  48,287

10 1:37.510 + 05.362 15:04:46.299  46,887

 Po. 2 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 11.749
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.941 + 00.891 14:50:37.343  48,156

2 1:34.050 --------- 14:52:11.393  48,612

3 1:34.318 + 00.268 14:53:45.711  48,474

4 1:35.512 + 01.462 14:55:21.223  47,868

5 1:35.510 + 01.460 14:56:56.733  47,869

6 1:34.851 + 00.801 14:58:31.584  48,202

7 1:35.806 + 01.756 15:00:07.390  47,721

8 1:36.768 + 02.718 15:01:44.158  47,247

9 1:35.734 + 01.684 15:03:19.892  47,757

10 1:38.156 + 04.106 15:04:58.048  46,579

 Po. 3 - # 61 RABENSTEINER M. + 1:08.485
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.394 + 06.683 14:50:48.338  43,380

2 1:42.106 + 03.395 14:52:30.444  44,777

3 1:41.833 + 03.122 14:54:12.277  44,897

4 1:41.736 + 03.025 14:55:54.013  44,940

5 1:40.686 + 01.975 14:57:34.699  45,408

6 1:40.939 + 02.228 14:59:15.638  45,295

7 1:39.267 + 00.556 15:00:54.905  46,058

8 1:38.711 --------- 15:02:33.616  46,317

9 1:40.622 + 01.911 15:04:14.238  45,437

10 1:40.546 + 01.835 15:05:54.784  45,472

 Po. 4 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 1:10.838
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.432 + 13.161 14:50:53.866  41,030

2 1:42.179 + 03.908 14:52:36.045  44,745

3 1:40.568 + 02.297 14:54:16.613  45,462

4 1:43.941 + 05.670 14:56:00.554  43,986

5 1:40.391 + 02.120 14:57:40.945  45,542

6 1:39.871 + 01.600 14:59:20.816  45,779

7 1:38.742 + 00.471 15:00:59.558  46,302

8 1:38.271 --------- 15:02:37.829  46,524

9 1:39.793 + 01.522 15:04:17.622  45,815

10 1:39.515 + 01.244 15:05:57.137  45,943

 Po. 5 - # 136 MINUZZO L. + 1:34.987
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.297 + 02.863 14:50:47.662  43,420

2 1:43.613 + 01.179 14:52:31.275  44,126

3 1:43.067 + 00.633 14:54:14.342  44,359

4 1:45.000 + 02.566 14:55:59.342  43,543

5 1:44.250 + 01.816 14:57:43.592  43,856

6 1:43.785 + 01.351 14:59:27.377  44,053

7 1:44.155 + 01.721 15:01:11.532  43,896

8 1:43.079 + 00.645 15:02:54.611  44,354

9 1:42.434 --------- 15:04:37.045  44,634

10 1:44.241 + 01.807 15:06:21.286  43,860

 Po. 6 - # 96 MARUCELLI A. + 1:37.262
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.520 + 07.064 14:50:48.915  41,746

2 1:43.427 + 00.971 14:52:32.342  44,205

3 1:42.456 --------- 14:54:14.798  44,624

4 1:45.164 + 02.708 14:55:59.962  43,475

5 1:44.147 + 01.691 14:57:44.109  43,899

6 1:45.270 + 02.814 14:59:29.379  43,431

7 1:43.189 + 00.733 15:01:12.568  44,307

8 1:42.877 + 00.421 15:02:55.445  44,441

9 1:42.889 + 00.433 15:04:38.334  44,436

10 1:45.227 + 02.771 15:06:23.561  43,449

 Po. 7 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 1:39.278
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.264 + 03.316 14:50:42.659  44,275

2 1:40.279 + 00.331 14:52:22.938  45,593

3 1:39.948 --------- 14:54:02.886  45,744

4 2:03.261 + 23.313 14:56:06.147  37,092

5 1:43.204 + 03.256 14:57:49.351  44,301

6 1:45.585 + 05.637 14:59:34.936  43,302

7 1:41.465 + 01.517 15:01:16.401  45,060

8 1:42.705 + 02.757 15:02:59.106  44,516

9 1:42.939 + 02.991 15:04:42.045  44,415

10 1:43.532 + 03.584 15:06:25.577  44,160

 Po. 8 - # 10 CACCARO E. + 2:02.333
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.231 + 08.087 14:50:52.749  41,856

2 1:42.266 + 01.122 14:52:35.015  44,707

3 1:41.144 --------- 14:54:16.159  45,203

4 1:47.542 + 06.398 14:56:03.701  42,514

5 1:43.003 + 01.859 14:57:46.704  44,387

6 1:45.000 + 03.856 14:59:31.704  43,543

7 1:43.431 + 02.287 15:01:15.135  44,203

8 1:45.229 + 04.085 15:03:00.364  43,448

9 1:45.480 + 04.336 15:04:45.844  43,345

10 2:02.788 + 21.644 15:06:48.632  37,235

 Po. 9 - # 111 SENNO B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.686 + 00.711 14:50:46.074  44,095

2 1:42.975 --------- 14:52:29.049  44,399

3 1:44.097 + 01.122 14:54:13.146  43,921

4 1:44.474 + 01.499 14:55:57.620  43,762

5 1:44.911 + 01.936 14:57:42.531  43,580

6 1:45.784 + 02.809 14:59:28.315  43,220

7 1:45.680 + 02.705 15:01:13.995  43,263

8 1:44.114 + 01.139 15:02:58.109  43,913

9 1:46.853 + 03.878 15:04:44.962  42,788

 Po. 10 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.862 + 06.598 14:50:51.832  41,998

2 1:42.264 --------- 14:52:34.096  44,708

3 1:44.445 + 02.181 14:54:18.541  43,774

4 1:46.801 + 04.537 14:56:05.342  42,809

5 1:43.403 + 01.139 14:57:48.745  44,215

6 1:45.669 + 03.405 14:59:34.414  43,267

7 1:45.992 + 03.728 15:01:20.406  43,135

8 1:43.835 + 01.571 15:03:04.241  44,031

9 1:45.060 + 02.796 15:04:49.301  43,518

Fastest lap: 1:32.148 
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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior Senior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.650 + 12.582 14:50:55.045  39,533

2 1:44.549 + 01.481 14:52:39.594  43,731

3 1:43.068 --------- 14:54:22.662  44,359

4 1:44.541 + 01.473 14:56:07.203  43,734

5 1:44.032 + 00.964 14:57:51.235  43,948

6 1:44.810 + 01.742 14:59:36.045  43,622

7 1:44.786 + 01.718 15:01:20.831  43,632

8 1:44.748 + 01.680 15:03:05.579  43,648

9 1:45.928 + 02.860 15:04:51.507  43,161

 Po. 12 - # 225 DEI ROSSI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.425 + 11.414 14:50:53.466  41,404

2 1:52.184 + 13.173 14:52:45.650  40,754

3 1:39.011 --------- 14:54:24.661  46,177

4 1:44.087 + 05.076 14:56:08.748  43,925

5 2:02.464 + 23.453 14:58:11.212  37,333

6 1:42.148 + 03.137 14:59:53.360  44,759

7 1:42.491 + 03.480 15:01:35.851  44,609

8 1:41.805 + 02.794 15:03:17.656  44,909

9 1:42.077 + 03.066 15:04:59.733  44,790

 Po. 13 - # 339 SCHIEDER D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.538 + 04.330 14:50:51.946  41,739

2 1:45.208 --------- 14:52:37.154  43,457

3 1:46.808 + 01.600 14:54:23.962  42,806

4 1:48.803 + 03.595 14:56:12.765  42,021

5 1:45.755 + 00.547 14:57:58.520  43,232

6 1:46.187 + 00.979 14:59:44.707  43,056

7 1:45.706 + 00.498 15:01:30.413  43,252

8 1:45.445 + 00.237 15:03:15.858  43,359

9 1:46.071 + 00.863 15:05:01.929  43,103

 Po. 14 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.662 + 11.695 14:50:55.922  40,582

2 1:41.964 + 01.997 14:52:37.886  44,839

3 1:41.377 + 00.410 14:54:19.263  45,099

4 2:08.348 + 27.381 14:56:27.611  35,622

5 1:41.807 + 00.840 14:58:09.418  44,909

6 1:40.967 --------- 14:59:50.385  45,282

7 1:43.094 + 02.127 15:01:33.479  44,348

8 1:44.532 + 03.565 15:03:18.011  43,738

9 1:44.971 + 04.004 15:05:02.982  43,555

 Po. 15 - # 85 VAJENTE C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.697 + 06.182 14:51:03.043  38,196

2 1:55.488 + 01.973 14:52:58.531  39,589

3 1:53.515 --------- 14:54:52.046  40,277

4 1:55.731 + 02.216 14:56:47.777  39,505

5 1:54.668 + 01.153 14:58:42.445  39,872

6 1:55.674 + 02.159 15:00:38.119  39,525

7 1:53.645 + 00.130 15:02:31.764  40,231

8 1:56.537 + 03.022 15:04:28.301  39,232

9 1:56.707 + 03.192 15:06:25.008  39,175

 Po. 16 - # 45 PISTORELLO T. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.878 + 10.645 14:50:58.008  39,799

2 1:44.233 --------- 14:52:42.241  43,863

3 1:45.286 + 01.053 14:54:27.527  43,425

4 1:47.455 + 03.222 14:56:14.982  42,548

5 2:12.180 + 27.947 14:58:27.162  34,589

6 2:18.568 + 34.335 15:00:45.730  32,995

7 2:07.823 + 23.590 15:02:53.553  35,768

8 2:07.730 + 23.497 15:05:01.283  35,794

 Po. 17 - # 888 GADDA L. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.719 + 01.596 14:51:17.362  34,449

2 2:11.123 --------- 14:53:28.485  34,868

3 3:33.804 + 1:22.681 14:57:02.289  21,384

4 2:45.716 + 34.593 14:59:48.005  27,589

5 2:14.280 + 03.157 15:02:02.285  34,048

6 2:13.568 + 02.445 15:04:15.853  34,230

7 2:14.928 + 03.805 15:06:30.781  33,885

Fastest lap: 1:32.148 
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